Welcome Back
We’d like to take this opportunity once again, to thank you for your
support during the past year. We look forward to the year ahead, and we
trust that we can continue to be of service to you throughout 2012.
Please take a moment of your valuable time to peruse our latest specials
and new products release brochure. With great prices on a selection of
our vast range and many new items being released, we look forward to
hearing from you soon.

 Minimum internal cabinet depth: 500mm
 Supplied with assembly instructions
 Height adjustable: 1900mm - 2200mm
 Basket height: 80mm
 Basket depth: 402mm
 Basket width is 55mm less than cabinet width
Part
No.
Cabinet Width*
mm
Finish SPECIAL
Price
Regular
Price
Per
KFWPSC300 300 CP 318.50 467.10 ea
KFWPSC400 400 CP 333.60 489.28 ea
KFWPSC450 450 CP 336.40 493.31 ea
KFWPSC500 500 CP 347.50 509.44 ea
*Cabinet Width =  External Cabinet Width using 16mm Side Panel
MYOH Pull-out Pantry Column
 Full extension slides
 Load Rating 90kg
 Includes 6 fully adjustable chrome plated baskets
 5 way door adjustment bracket
 Minimum internal cabinet depth: 500mm
 Supplied with assembly instructions
 Height adjustable: 1900mm - 2200mm
 Basket height: 80mm
 Basket depth: 402mm
 Basket width is 55mm less than cabinet width
Part
No.
Cabinet Width*
mm
Finish SPECIAL
Price
Regular
Price
Per
KFWP300 300 CP 279.50 409.98 ea
KFWP400 400 CP 294.60 432.16 ea
KFWP450 450 CP 297.40 436.19 ea
KFWP500 500 CP 308.50 452.32 ea
*Cabinet Width =  External Cabinet Width using 16mm Side Panel
Detail of basket supplied
5-way door adjustment bracket
6 Ordering Made Easy - Free Call 1800 101 009 All Prices + GST

 Minimum internal cabinet depth: 500mm
 Supplied with assembly instructions
 Height adjustable: 1900mm - 2200mm
 Basket height: 80mm
 Basket depth: 402mm
 Basket width is 55mm less than cabinet width
Part
No.
Cabinet Width*
mm
Finish SPECIAL
Price
Regular
Price
Per
KFWPSC300SB 300 CP 321.00 471.16 ea
KFWPSC400SB 400 CP 337.60 495.34 ea
KFWPSC450SB 450 CP 344.50 505.42 ea
KFWPSC500SB 500 CP 365.00 535.66 ea
*Cabinet Width =  External Cabinet Width using 16mm Side Panel
MYOH Pull-out Pantry Column - Solid Base
 Full extension slides
 Load Rating 90kg
 Includes 6 fully adjustable chrome plated baskets with solid HPL base
 5 way door adjustment bracket
 Minimum internal cabinet depth: 500mm
 Supplied with assembly instructions
 Height adjustable: 1900mm - 2200mm
 Basket height: 80mm
 Basket depth: 402mm
 Basket width is 55mm less than cabinet width
Part
No.
Cabinet Width*
mm
Finish SPECIAL
Price
Regular
Price
Per
KFWP300SB 300 CP 282.00 414.04 ea
KFWP400SB 400 CP 299.00 438.22 ea
KFWP450SB 450 CP 305.70 448.30 ea
KFWP500SB 500 CP 326.50 478.54 ea
*Cabinet Width =  External Cabinet Width using 16mm Side Panel
5-way door adjustment bracket
All baskets supplied with solid base
as shown

 Innovative connection system allows units of different lengths and
 corners to be connected in a continuous row
 Individual LEDs are 7 Lumen each
 12 Volt
 Available in Cool White or Warm White
 Tough transparent protective resin gives an IP44 rating
Part
No.
Light Colour Length
mm
LED’s (Watt) Price
5
Price
ea
Per
DFLEXCR.250.WW Warm White 250 15 (1.20W) 16.35 21.26 ea
DFLEXCR.500.WW Warm White 500 30 (2.40W) 28.10 36.53 ea
DFLEXCR.1000.WW Warm White 1000 60 (4.80W) 51.95 67.54 ea
DFLEXCR.CNR.WW Warm White 50 x 50 6 (0.48W) 9.65 12.55 ea
DFLEXCR.250.CW Cool White 250 15 (1.20W) 16.35 21.26 ea
DFLEXCR.500.CW Cool White 500 30 (2.40W) 28.10 36.53 ea
DFLEXCR.1000.CW Cool White 1000 60 (4.80W) 51.95 67.54 ea
DFLEXCR.CNR.CW Cool White 50 x 50 6 (0.48W) 9.65 12.55 ea
DFLEXCR.PS Power supply cord 2000 5.20 6.76 ea
D12.700 12 Volt LED Driver Max. 12 Watt 30.26 39.34 ea
11Ordering Made Easy - Free Call 1800 101 009 All Prices + GST

 2 dimensional trimming system provides tool-less height and depth adjustments
 Tool-less adjustment system to compensate for minor installation errors
 Effortless assembly and removal of drawer with front release lever
 Lifetime warranty under proper installation and normal usage
 Zinc plated
 1 pr = 1 drawer
Part
No.
Length
mm
Finish SPECIAL
Price
Price
pr
Per
KS34PCU.250 250 ZP 68.45 88.99 pr
KS34PCU.300 300 ZP 70.80 92.04 pr
KS34PCU.350 350 ZP 73.20 95.16 pr
KS34PCU.400 400 ZP 75.55 98.22 pr
KS34PCU.450 450 ZP 77.90 101.27 pr
KS34PCU.500 500 ZP 80.25 104.33 pr
KS34PCU.550 550 ZP 82.60 107.38 pr
PART NO.
TOTAL
LENGTH
mm